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199704100001
11151

04/10/1997
10:06:59

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRYANT,
KEITH JR

199507120001
83491

199704100001
11161

04/10/1997
10:07:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FAYETTE,
JANIE

199604190001
28281

199704100001
11341

04/10/1997
10:32:05

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MONTGOMER
Y, J ALLEN JR

199404060001
12791

199704010000
98571

04/01/1997
09:06:28

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DAIGRE,
DARRELL
PHILLIP

199306290001
90851

199704010000
98591

04/01/1997
09:07:56

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GENTRY, JOY
M

199208180001
73661

199704010000
98691

04/01/1997
09:26:44

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CASANOVA,
MICHAEL J

199604190001
28351

199704010000
98721

04/01/1997
09:28:52

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MULKEY,
PHILIP
PATRICK

199704110001
12391

04/11/1997
09:15:48

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LUSCO,
MICHAEL C

199508090002
16401

199704110001
12401

04/11/1997
09:15:49

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BLACKBURN,
P GERALD

199503070000
58101

199704110001
12411

04/11/1997
09:15:50

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CROSS,
JACQUELINE
S

199510110002
88541

199704010000
98991

04/01/1997
10:26:36

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

RALEY,
LANCE
THOMAS

199607300002
46081

199704110001
12801

04/11/1997
10:28:39

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MITCHELL,
ROBERT L

199604220001
30061

199704020001
00711

04/02/1997
10:42:38

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE

199612020003
95051

199704140001
13861

04/14/1997
10:02:31

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SAIA,
NORMAN SR

199604220001
30251

199704140001
13891

04/14/1997
10:05:36

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TRAUGOTT,
FREDERICK W

199401250000
27301

199704140001
13901

04/14/1997
10:06:51

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BANKS,
JEFFERY TIM

199612130004
09651

199704030001
02571

04/03/1997
12:05:25

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES J ELLIOTT
CORP

199611120003
73581

199704030001
02581

04/03/1997
12:05:26

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TATAM AND
COMPANY INC

199604240001
34011

199704140001
15361

04/14/1997
02:54:23

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

STONE,
CHARLES M

199501120000
10461

199704150001
15771

04/15/1997
09:33:10

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SMITH,
RODGER E

199508170002
25201

199704160001
17621

04/16/1997
12:02:30

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FRAZIER,
JOHN K

199405060001
49081



199704040001
05771

04/04/1997
03:06:58

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199702170000
49651

199704070001
06291

04/07/1997
09:32:52

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MERRITT,
CHARLES R

199308310002
62751

199704180001
20831

04/18/1997
10:39:45

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CAMPBELL,
MICHAEL A

199602200000
53741

199704210001
22341

04/21/1997
11:14:07

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CANTAVESPR
E, JO ANN

199204240000
57181

199704210001
22841

04/21/1997
12:38:19

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRANNON,
ROY WAYNE

199704090001
10291

04/09/1997
01:06:44

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KING, DAVID
PHILLIP

199212030002
88151

199704250001
27751

04/25/1997
09:22:52

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BRASHER,
RAYMOND R
JR

199606280002
09091

199704250001
27761

04/25/1997
09:22:53

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GILHAM, L
EDWARD

199611270003
92741

199704250001
27771

04/25/1997
09:22:54

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WELDON,
RONNIE
CAROL

199612160004
11661


