Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= AMSOUTH BANK; Date Recorded= 1997; Date Recorded= 1997/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199704100001 11151	04/10/1997 10:06:59	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRYANT, KEITH JR					199507120001 83491	
199704100001 11161	04/10/1997 10:07:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FAYETTE, JANIE					199604190001 28281	
199704100001 11341	04/10/1997 10:32:05	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MONTGOMER Y, J ALLEN JR					199404060001 12791	
199704010000 98571	04/01/1997 09:06:28	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DAIGRE, DARRELL PHILLIP					199306290001 90851	
199704010000 98591	04/01/1997 09:07:56	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GENTRY, JOY M					199208180001 73661	
199704010000 98691	04/01/1997 09:26:44	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CASANOVA, MICHAEL J					199604190001 28351	
199704010000 98721	04/01/1997 09:28:52	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MULKEY, PHILIP PATRICK						
199704110001 12391	04/11/1997 09:15:48	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LUSCO, MICHAEL C					199508090002 16401	
199704110001 12401	04/11/1997 09:15:49	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACKBURN, P GERALD					199503070000 58101	
199704110001 12411	04/11/1997 09:15:50	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CROSS, JACQUELINE S					199510110002 88541	
199704010000 98991	04/01/1997 10:26:36	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	RALEY, LANCE THOMAS					199607300002 46081	
199704110001 12801	04/11/1997 10:28:39	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MITCHELL, ROBERT L					199604220001 30061	
199704020001 00711	04/02/1997 10:42:38	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE					199612020003 95051	
199704140001 13861	04/14/1997 10:02:31	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SAIA, NORMAN SR					199604220001 30251	
199704140001 13891	04/14/1997 10:05:36	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TRAUGOTT, FREDERICK W					199401250000 27301	
199704140001 13901	04/14/1997 10:06:51	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BANKS, JEFFERY TIM					199612130004 09651	
199704030001 02571	04/03/1997 12:05:25	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	J ELLIOTT CORP					199611120003 73581	
199704030001 02581	04/03/1997 12:05:26	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TATAM AND COMPANY INC					199604240001 34011	
199704140001 15361	04/14/1997 02:54:23	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	STONE, CHARLES M					199501120000 10461	
199704150001 15771	04/15/1997 09:33:10	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SMITH, RODGER E					199508170002 25201	
199704160001 17621	04/16/1997 12:02:30	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FRAZIER, JOHN K					199405060001 49081	

199704040001 05771	04/04/1997 03:06:58	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199702170000 49651	
199704070001 06291	04/07/1997 09:32:52	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MERRITT, CHARLES R			199308310002 62751	
199704180001 20831	04/18/1997 10:39:45	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CAMPBELL, MICHAEL A			199602200000 53741	
199704210001 22341	04/21/1997 11:14:07	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CANTAVESPR E, JO ANN			199204240000 57181	
199704210001 22841	04/21/1997 12:38:19	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANNON, ROY WAYNE				
199704090001 10291	04/09/1997 01:06:44	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KING, DAVID PHILLIP			199212030002 38151	
199704250001 27751	04/25/1997 09:22:52	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BRASHER, RAYMOND R JR			199606280002 09091	
199704250001 27761	04/25/1997 09:22:53	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GILHAM, L EDWARD			199611270003 92741	
199704250001 27771	04/25/1997 09:22:54	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WELDON, RONNIE CAROL			199612160004 11661	